Averages

Beaver
Avg. $9.95

Bobcat
Avg. $44.46

Sunday, March 1

Description
Beaver 2X (65-70) Damaged/Ru

Beaver 2X (65-70) Good

Beaver 3X (70+) Damaged
Beaver 3X (70+) Good

Beaver LG (55-60) Damaged/Ru
Beaver LG (55-60) Good
Beaver Med (47-51) Damaged/
Beaver Med (47-51) Good
Beaver SM (42-47) Damaged/R
Beaver SM (42-47) Good
Beaver XL (60-65) Damaged/Ru

Beaver XL (60-65) Good

Totals

Description
Bobcat L (32-36")

Bobcat M/SM (,32")

Totals

No. Pelts
21

17
13

7
30
63

5
21
13
12
37
28

267

No. Pelts
10

3

13

High
$24.00
$21.00
$17.00
$26.00
$14.00
$15.50

$4.00
$8.00
$4.50
$6.00
$17.00

$18.50

High
$50.00

$36.00

Low
$5.00

$12.00
$5.50
$16.00
$2.00
$3.00
$0.50
$1.75
$1.00
$3.00
$3.00

$5.00

Low
$35.00

$36.00

Average Total
$14.71 $309.00
$16.65 $283.00
$11.27 $146.50
$22.71 $159.00

$9.21 $276.25

$8.28 $521.75
$2.20 $11.00
$4.96 $104.25
$2.31 $30.00
$4.83 $58.00
$10.44 $386.25
$13.31 $372.75
$2,657.75

Average Total
$47.00 $470.00
$36.00 $108.00

$578.00
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Castor

Avg. $74.07
Coyote

Avg. $13.23
GrayFox
Avg. $16.25
Mink

Avg. $5.77

Sunday, March 1

Description

Castor

Totals

Description
Coyote #1

Coyote #2
Coyote #3

Coyote Damaged

Totals

Description
Gray Fox #1

Gray Fox #2

Gray Fox Damaged

Totals

Description
Mink F/Cot-Damaged

Mink Female 17

No. Pelts
19

19

No. Pelts
138

60
40
8

246

No. Pelts
10

1
1

12

No. Pelts
14

20

High
$270.00

High
$25.00
$28.00
$20.00

$3.00

High
$31.00

$11.00

$3.00

High
$5.00

$4.00

Low
$0.25

Low
$8.00

$2.00
$0.50

$0.50

Low
$10.00

$11.00

$3.00

Low
$1.00

$0.50

Average Total

$74.07 $1,407.25

$1,407.25

Average Total
$17.53

$2,419.00

$10.29 $617.50

$5.13 $205.25

$1.69 $13.50
$3,255.25

Average Total
$18.10

$181.00

$11.00 $11.00

$3.00 $3.00
$195.00

Average Total

$2.82 $39.50
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Muskrat
Avg. $3.52

Other
Avg. $9.50

Sunday, March 1

Mink Female 17-18
Mink FM/slight

Mink Lg Male

Mink M/Cot-Damaged
Mink ML/slight

Mink XL Male

Totals

Description
Muskrat 11-13 M/SD

Muskrat 13-15.5" LG Fall
Muskrat 15.5" > XL Fall
Muskrat Damaged
Muskrat Flats

Muskrat Kits

Totals

Description
Other

Totals

135 $7.50

14 $4.25
13 $6.00
8 $5.00
16 $4.50
148 $9.75
368

No. Pelts  High

690 $4.75
3825 $5.75
362 $5.35
266 $3.20
17 $4.10
55 $0.65
5215

No. Pelts  High
2 $10.00

2

$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00

$1.00

Low
$0.20

$1.00
$3.00
$0.35
$1.00

$0.10

Low
$9.00

$4.34 $586.00
$3.52 $49.25
$5.02 $65.25
$3.03 $24.25
$3.20 $51.25
$8.51 $1,259.50
$2,124.50

Average Total

$2.41 $1,662.05

$3.78  $14,441.45

$4.49 $1,626.25
$2.05 $545.60
$2.40 $40.75
$0.33 $17.90
$18,334.00

Average Total

$9.50 $19.00
$19.00
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Otter
Avg. $26.16

Possum
Avg. $0.94

Raccoon
Avg. $3.25

Sunday, March 1

Description
Otter LG-S/D (34x8)

Otter XLG-Good (38x8)

Otter XLG-S/D (38x8)

Totals

Description

Possum LG
Possum M

Possum Sm/Damaged

Totals

Description
Raccoon 2X (#1&2) 29-32

Raccoon 2X (#3) 29-32
Raccoon 2X (low) 29-32
Raccoon 2X (slights) 29-32
Raccoon 3X (#1&2) 32+
Raccoon 3X (#3) 32+

Raccoon 3X (low) 32+

No. Pelts
1

8
10

19

No. Pelts
14

6
9

29

No. Pelts
400

61
4
122
317

27

High
$22.00

$36.00

$35.00

High
$2.75

$0.60

$1.00

High
$5.00
$3.25
$1.00
$4.25
$7.75
$5.50

$2.75

Low
$22.00

$30.00

$10.00

Low
$0.50

$0.20

$0.25

Low
$2.00

$0.75
$0.25
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50

$1.00

Average Total
$22.00 $22.00
$32.63 $261.00
$21.40 $214.00

$497.00

Average Total

$1.41 $19.80

$0.38 $2.25
$0.57 $5.15
$27.20

Average Total

$3.32 $1,327.50

$1.69 $103.35

$0.81 $3.25

$2.28 $278.00

$5.63 $1,783.51

$2.50 $67.50

$1.88 $11.25
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RedFox
Avg. $10.48

Skunk
Avg. $7.15

Sunday, March 1

Raccoon 3X (slights) 32+
Raccoon Green (2 & 3X)
Raccoon LG (#1 &2) 24-27
Raccoon LG (#3) 24-27
Raccoon LG (low) 24-27
Raccoon LG (slights) 24-27
Raccoon M (#1&2) 22-24
Raccoon XL (#1&2) 27-29
Raccoon XL (#3) 27-29
Raccoon XL (low) 27-29

Raccoon XL (slights) 27-29

Totals

Description
Red Fox #1

Red Fox #2
Red Fox #3

Red Fox Damaged

Totals

Description
Skunk

122

54

12

11

118

39

48

1351

No. Pelts

43

22

6

1

72

No. Pelts

10

$6.00
$0.75
$2.50
$0.60
$3.50
$2.00
$1.00
$3.50
$3.00
$1.00

$2.50

High
$20.00
$16.50

$13.00

$1.00

High
$16.00

$1.00
$0.75
$0.50
$0.60
$0.25
$0.50
$0.75
$0.50
$0.25
$0.50

$0.50

Low
$5.00

$3.00
$1.00

$1.00

Low
$2.25

$3.57 $435.80
$0.75 $1.50
$0.60 $2.40
$0.86 $9.50
$0.68 $1.75
$1.47 $173.00
$1.11 $43.25
$0.75 $1.50
$1.38 $66.25
$4,388.66
Average Total
$12.98 $558.00
$6.80 $149.50
$7.67 $46.00
$1.00 $1.00
$754.50
Average Total
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Totals

Weasel/Ermine

Avg. $3.00

Grand Total

Sunday, March 1

Description
Weasel 1X (13"15")

Totals

10

No. Pelts  High
1 $3.00

1

7624

$71.50

Low Average Total

$3.00 $3.00 $3.00
$3.00
| $3431261 $2,426.57
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